MGM Medical Centre & Research Institute

N-6, Cidco, Aurangabad
Trust Details
April - 22 to March - 23

Chief Ministers Relif Fund

Sr. No Chief Ministers Relif Fund 400000.00
1 Chaudhari Bhuran CM Fund 25000.00
2 Gore Manasvi 25000.00
3  Giram Vaishnav CMRF 50000.00
4  Qureshi Matin 50000.00
5 Ukande Gaurav 50000.00
6  Barse Sairaj Krushna 200000.00
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MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KAMOTHE
Plot No. 1&2 Sector,18, Kamothe
Navi Mumbai-410209
Tel.02227437900,901,7687.

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jan Arogy Yojana
Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023
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Particulars

Transactions ‘ Closing
— . _ Debit | Credit ~ Balance

Opening Balance
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January ,
February
March

Grand Total

3,00,41,864.50 Dr
92,75,625.00 1,21,11,793.00 2,72,05,696.50 Dr
1,04,64,150.00 16,25,900.00 3,60,43,946.50 Dr

60,74,275.00 9,250.00 4,21,08,971.50 Dr
32,15,575.00 1,99,76,651.00 2,53,47,895.50 Dr
87,08,715.00 9,000.00 3,40,47,610.50 Dr
1,15,32,350.00 9,000.00 4,55,70,960.50 Dr

1,00,81,1750.00  2,57,55,801.00 2,98,96,309.50 Dr
1,30,11,600.00 2,09,52,340.00 2,19,55,569.50 Dr
1,37,32,075.00 1,1548,893.00 2,41,38,751.50 Dr
1,08,10,500.00  1,33,45,862.00 2,16,03,389.50 Dr
1,16,06,212.00  1,40,35,308.00 1,91,74,293.50 Dr
1,43,74,790.00  1,23,35,052.00 2,12,14,031.50 Dr

12,28,87,017.00 {13,17,14,850.00 2,12,14,031.50 Dr
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MGM Medical College Hospital Kalamboli

MJPJAY RECEIVABLE 22-23
Monthly Summary

1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023

Page 1
Transactions Closing
Debit Credit Balance
Opening Balance
April 5,48,950.00 5,48,950.00 Dr
May 7,34,543.00 12,83,493.00 Dr
June 3,95,034.00 5,79,082.00 10,99,445.00 Dr
July 4,03,141.00 3,25,059.00 11,77,527.00 Dr
August 5,91,944.00 1,61,349.00 16,08,122.00 Dr
September 2,45,736.00 4,59,253.00 13,94,605.00 Dr
October 5,27,835.00 7,01,589.00 12,20,851.00 Dr
November 7,01,282.00 12,60,075.00 6,62,058.00 Dr
December 6,92,170.00 7,09,752.00 6,44,476.00 Dr
January 11,86,132.00 5,17,761.00 13,12,847.00 Dr
February 7,50,817.00 20,63,664.00 Dr
March 9,32,700.00 29,96,364.00 Dr
Grand Total 77,10,284.00 47,13,920.00 29,96,364.00 Dr
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